20 March 2014 Thursday

66th Race Starts At:16:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
USAGARA(2)

CAVUZAGA(1)
VEYSIBABA(8)
BUGULMELI(3)
SAHDEMIR(4)
MERTKAL(5)
HUSNVEN(6)

NUSIREVAN(7)

Age
5yochh

5yogrh
7yochh
9yogrh
8yogrh
8yochh

8yogrh

7yochh

Race Result

Condition 5/DHOW
1.)25.500 t
1)3.825¢
Sire Dam Weight
KAIZBERT (RU) - TOKKIZ 585 MILERI
SANCAKBEYi - GOLOUK GUZAL 60,5 MEH.ARSLAN
GOBAKBEY - ESVERGUZELIM 56,5 F.YARDIMCI
SANCAKBEYi - FIRTINA.36 56,5 V.DEMR
DEMIRKIR - SAHDE48 54,5 HASYILDIRIM
BILGIN - KARAINGI.24 535 MAHMUT SAHIN
ANAVARZA - FAZILA 31 56,5 MAAKTURK

SEZGINBEY - KEMIYETULIRAK 53 53,5

R.POLAT

2.)10.200 ¢
2)1530 ¢

Jockey
ADI. TEKINALP

BIL. CAMUZ
FET. DEMRYERI
MIT. KATI

ISM GOKHAN
KAD. KAYA

HID. SAHIN

EKR. YILDIZ

Pick(2) :1,30 1, Quinella(1/2) 2,95 %, Exacta(2/1) 4,05 b, Trifecta(2/1/8) 3,25 b, 4th double(3/2) 2,70 ©

58 kg, 60.50 kg,

Owner
ATEKINALP

MBATMAN
GBALTA
MBATMAN
N.GUVEN
GBALTA
MYAPRAK

I.H.DAKKAK

3)5.100 6

3)7654

Trainer

2.00.59

2.00.80

2.00.91

2.01.08

2.01.69

2.02.66

2.02.80

2.04.35

Time Win PSF

1,30
3,35
7,85
3,65
3,65
9,10
10,45

14,90

4

8

Sanhiurfa Racecourse (23rd Day)

4)2550 &
4)383 ¢

St
1 Lengths

Half Length

1 Lengths

Late Start RT
95

102

88

100

93

99

89

53



